7 INCH AHD QUAD MONITOR
Model Specification
Operating Voltage 10~32V DC
Current Consumption 12W Max
Operating Temp -30~+75
Panel Size 7.0” Digital
TV System AHD 720P, CVBS (NTSC,PAL)
Resolution 800(H) x 480 (V)x RGB
ContrastRatio 500:1
Brightness 450 cd/m²
Weight Approx.350
Number of Video Inputs 1 ~ 4 Camera
Number of Trigger Input 1 ~ 3 Trigger
Speaker 8Ω / 1Watt
Viewing Angle Top: 50°, Bottom, Left, Right : 70
Casing Material PC
Dimension 173mm(H) x 125mm(V) x 28mm(D
Accessary
(optional)
Vesa type
bracket
Rail type
bracket
Features
• Split, Triple, quad view
• Input upto 1280X720P
• 7” AHD Monitor
• Auto Detect AHD or CVBS
• Touch button 6 key
• 6 types split view mode
• Compatible Radar Sensor
(CAN, upto 4EA)
Application
• Trucks
• Bus
• Agriculture vehicle
• Forklift
Spearhead Inc.                     www.spearhead.co.kr
sales@spearhead.co.kr              Tel: +82-70-7839-8008
SM-70QFNTV (4CH quad)